Description

General

N o

Services

Create Event Design
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703
(562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address:

17150 Compass Dr

Riverside, CA 92503

Event date: May 3rd, 2025 Saturday
Install: Thd

Pick up: Thd

Umbrella, Beige (No Fringe)

Stretch Velvet Draping, Champagne Velvet

20ft Wx 10-12ftH

White Laquered DJ Booth, 6ft

Emory Cocktail Table, White

Montauk Side Table, Light Wash

Montauk Sofa, Light Wash 8'

NATURAL OATMEAL PILLOWS

Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash

Celine Ottoman, Off White

Trucking Fee
INSTALLATION FEE

BREAKDOWN FEE
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ORDER #006322

AWPR EVENTS

Price

$35.00

$250.00

$120.00

$120.00

$85.00

$375.00

$0.00

$175.00

$55.00

$375.00
$175.00

$§175.00

Order Date: April 25,2025
Due Date: Upon Receipt

Total
T $140.00
T $250.00
T $120.00
T $720.00
T $170.00
T $750.00
T $0.00
T $700.00
T $220.00
T $375.00

$350.00

$350.00
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Notes

PDF Generated on 04/30/2025 @ 07:11 PM PST

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:
Taxes (tax excempt):
Discounts:

Total:

Payments:

Balance:

$3,070.00
$1,075.00
$0.00
($285.00)
$3,860.00
($0.00)
$3,860.00
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