

Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

ORDER #006322

AWPR EVENTS

Order Date: April 25, 2025

Due Date: Upon Receipt

PO: Shipping Address: 17150 Compass Dr Riverside, CA 92503

Event date: May 3rd, 2025 Saturday

Install: Tbd

Pick up: Tbd

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Umbrella, Beige (No Fringe)	4	\$35.00	Т	\$140.00
	Stretch Velvet Draping, Champagne Velvet 20ft W x 10-12ft H	1	\$250.00	Т	\$250.00
	White Laquered DJ Booth, 6ft	1	\$120.00	Т	\$120.00
	Emory Cocktail Table, White	6	\$120.00	Т	\$720.00
	Montauk Side Table, Light Wash	2	\$85.00	Т	\$170.00
	Montauk Sofa, Light Wash 8'	2	\$375.00	Т	\$750.00
	NATURAL OATMEAL PILLOWS	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
No.	Montauk Arm Chair, Light Wash	4	\$175.00	Т	\$700.00
	Celine Ottoman, Off White	4	\$55.00	Т	\$220.00
Services					
	Trucking Fee	1	\$375.00	Т	\$375.00
	INSTALLATION FEE	2	\$175.00		\$350.00
	BREAKDOWN FEE	2	\$175.00		\$350.00

Total Duaduata	60 070 00
Total Products:	\$3,070.00
Total Labor/Services/Misc:	\$1,075.00
Taxes (tax excempt):	\$0.00
Discounts:	(\$285.00)
Total:	\$3,860.00
Payments:	(\$0.00)
Balance:	\$3,860.00